Team, Team, Handicapped

CdiforniaUSBC Association

Final PrizeListing

9th Annual CUSBC Open Championship 04/26/2014

Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 It'sA Family Affair #1 285 2,879 $2,000.00 Milpitas, CA

2 Ground Pounding Squids 334 2,762 $1,400.00 San Diego, CA

3 Slow Rollers 124 2,649 $678.00 Bakersfield, CA

4  Strokers1 544 2,623 $471.00 Beéllflower, CA

5 Tippy Toes 299 2,613 $407.00 Brawley, CA

6 Knights#6 357 2,610 $388.00 Martinez, CA

7 Incrediballs 535 2,585 $379.00 Lompoc, CA

8 Barstow Industrial Supply 63 2,583 $374.00 Barstow, CA

9 Friends Having Fun 652 2,579 $370.00 San Diego, CA
10 Lyle Takahashi 230 2,578 $366.00 SantaMaria, CA
11  J& M Keystone, INC 193 2,577 $363.00 San Diego, CA
12 Paso Bowl 406 2,562 $358.52 Paso Robles, CA
13  Yarbrough Others 684 2,560 $356.00 Hayward, CA
14 TheFours 377 2,559 $352.00 Royal Oaks, CA
15 Strikes & Spares Forever #2 304 2,555 $349.00 AltaLoma, CA
16  Still Trying V! 111 2,553 $345.00 Chino, CA
17 PBL #3 649 2,545 $342.00 Caerritos, CA
18 Chonthida's Team #1 419 2,539 $338.00 Campbell, CA
19 Buzy Beez 340 2,534 $335.00 LosAngeles, CA
20 Four Play 342 2,532 $331.00 LosAngeles, CA
21 LA ElteMen'sBowling Club #2 539 2,530 $328.00 Saugus, CA
22 Reedax #9 223 2,528 $324.00 Lakewood, CA
23 Muni Madness/Black Pearl #7 175 2,525 $319.00 San Francisco, CA
23 Tootsie Rollers 650 2,525 $319.00 [IMPERIAL, CA
25 Team 360 472 2,522 $314.00 Fullerton, CA
26 Rim Painters 590 2,517 $308.50 Crestline, CA
26 Betty'sTeam1 152 2,517 $308.50 LaHabra, CA
28 What The? 26 2,516 $303.00 San Diego, CA
29 Lou Mathews Insurance #6 282 2,513 $300.00 El Cajon, CA
30 Ceiling Unlimited 363 2,510 $296.00 Royal Oaks, CA
31 Kamikazes 673 2,508 $293.00 SantaRosa CA
32 Split Decision |1 150 2,505 $285.34 Ridto, CA
32 PinBlasters 402 2,505 $285.33 Rancho Murieta, CA
32 Bad Middle Finger 260 2,505 $285.33 El Cgjon, CA
35 Beer Hounds 207 2,503 $278.00 Martinez, CA
36 Zip Zap BadaBing 155 2,502 $275.00 El Centro, CA
37 Pozza Stampede 690 2,500 $271.00 King City, CA
38 GenesTeam3 138 2,497 $268.00 Arcadia, CA
39 RimFamily 588 2,496 $262.50 Crestline, CA
39 PasoBowl 405 2,496 $262.50 Paso Robles, CA
41 Goldies Guzzlers 380 2,495 $257.00 San Bernadino, CA
42  Jammers 315 2,494 $254.00 LosAngeles, CA
43 KMN Architect #1 264 2,493 $250.00 Paso Robles, CA
44  Lou Mathews Insurance #4 280 2,492 $247.00 El Caon, CA
45 Three Old Guys + One 186 2,490 $243.00 Simi Valey, CA
46 H & B Refrigeration 111 64 2,488 $240.00 Barstow, CA
47  Wrecking Ballz 446 2,487 $234.50 Canyon Country, CA
47 GCUnit#3 578 2,487 $234.50 Red Bluff, CA
49 HereAganlV 56 2,486 $229.00 SanJose, CA
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50 Kearney MesaBoys 670 2,484 $226.00 Santee, CA
51 That"SHow We Roall 572 2,483 $222.00 Garden Grove, CA
52  Ruben's Fun Team 256 2,481 $217.00 Clovis, CA
52 Lou Mathews Insurance #5 281 2,481 $217.00 El Cgon, CA
54 PBL#1 647 2,479 $210.00 Cerritos, CA
54  The4 Presidents 159 2,479 $210.00 Santee, CA
56 Ray'sTeam 634 2,478 $204.00 Encinitas, CA
57 Help Needed 283 2,476 $201.00 Antioch, CA
58 NGRCSP#1 98 2,475 $197.00 Torrance, CA
59 Terence'sTeam 390 2,470 $194.00 Spring Valley, CA
60 3Guys& 1Bowler 297 2,468 $190.00 Porterville, CA
61 Syntaxsys 646 2,467 $187.00 Simi Valey, CA
62 Rollin Hard 343 2,466 $181.50 LosAngeles, CA
62 Purplr Rain 246 2,466 $181.50 LosAngeles, CA
64 It Depends 534 2,465 $176.00 Lompoc, CA
65 Action Lanes#1 510 2,464 $171.00 LaPuente, CA
65  Strikes And Spares Forever Tea 441 2,464 $171.00 Upland, CA
67 Norriss Team 112 2,463 $166.00 Chino, CA
68 Redax#1 215 2,461 $162.00 Lakewood, CA
69 Channel 4 News Team 148 2,459 $159.00 Ventura CA
70 Dollar! Dallar'Dollar! 339 2,458 $155.00 LosAngeles, CA
71 Reedax #8 222 2,457 $152.00 Lakewood, CA
72  Pin Breakers 401 2,455 $146.50 Rancho Murieta, CA
72 Bay AreaStrikers#3 69 2,455 $146.50 Union City, CA
74  That Team 310 2,454 $139.50 SantaMonica, CA
74  Wolfe Pack 123 2,454 $139.50 Bakersfield, CA
76  Fearsome Foursome 3 2,453 $134.00 Escondido, CA
77 ThislsNext Year 2 2,451 $129.00 Poway, CA
77 It's A Family Affair #2 286 2,451 $129.00 Milpitas, CA
79 Camarillo Crankers 271 2,450 $81.33 Montclair, CA
79 RimRollers1 591 2,450 $81.33 BlueJay, CA
79 Knights#5 356 2,450 $81.34 Martinez, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $23,735.52
Team, Team, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Lou Mathews Insurance #5 281 2,481 $440.00 El Cgon, CA
2 Lou Mathews Insurance #6 282 2,446 $300.00 El Cgon, CA
3 Admiral Robinson's Crew 489 2,435 $274.00 SanDiego, CA
4  Admira Baker Boys 704 2,396 $248.00 San Diego, CA
5 Lefty Rules 720 2,389 $226.00 SanDiego, CA
6 Lou Mathews Insurance #4 280 2,320 $206.00 El Caon, CA
7 BowlerX.Com 372 2,319 $188.00 Royal Oaks, CA
8 3Guys& 1Bowler 297 2,286 $168.00 Porterville, CA
9 Help Needed 283 2,277 $152.00 Antioch, CA
10 Jm'sTeam 412 2,275 $136.00 Menifee, CA
11  Pockets Overated 473 2,270 $120.00 Fullerton, CA
12 EmpireBowl 1 361 2,250 $99.00 Redlands, CA
12 Moreno Valey 1 599 2,250 $99.00 Moreno Valley, CA
14 Hold Me Up Scott's 302 2,239 $76.00 Temecula, CA
15 | Would 660 2,235 $62.00 SanDiego, CA
16 Three Old Guys + One 186 2,224 $50.00 Simi Valey, CA
17 MiraMesa Automotive #1 295 2,222 $36.00 SanDiego, CA
18 Parkins O.C. Bowling Supply 346 2,219 $20.00 Spring Valey, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,900.00
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Total prizes awarded in this event: $26,635.52

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Kusunoki, LindaD / Barcelona, 480 1,435 $1,000.00 Fresno, CA
Jojo
2 Rondez, Reginal / Rondez, 285 1,403 $680.00 Milpitas, CA
Daniel S
3 CGutierrez, Tony D / Rodriguez, 49 1,397 $312.00 Badwin Park, CA
Rodolfo
4  Maggiore, TinaD / Maggiore, 55 1,375 $230.00 San Jose, CA
Jennifer
5 Young, Douglas/ Heyano, Bryan 130 1,367 $219.02  Fresno, CA
K
6 Bremond-Gregoire, Marite | / 441 1,363 $217.00 Upland, CA
Dickson, WillieR
6 Christian, Chevonne A / Christian, 441 1,363 $217.00 Upland, CA
Jerre W
8 Alarcio, Jamescart Z / Bolanos, 647 1,361 $214.00 Cerritos, CA
Joevin G
9 Olivares, Christina/ Olivares, 245 1,348 $213.00 LosAngeles, CA
Michael, Sr
10 Johns, Forrest "Rod" / Eskridge, 20 1,344 $212.00 SantaPaula, CA
Terry G
11 McGill, Joy E/ McGill, Shannon 406 1,336 $211.00 Paso Robles, CA
R
12 Pavao, MarnittalL / Pavao, Gary S 155 1,332 $210.00 El Centro, CA
13 Banaban, Jaime M / Riley, Mike 593 1,331 $209.00 San Jose, CA
14  Fujikami, Kerwin T / Alaay, 473 1,330 $208.00 Fullerton, CA
Joseph G
15 Coltharp, Jeremy A / Hurley, 221 1,329 $206.00 Lakewood, CA
Phillip E
16 LeBaquin, Jing L / Lebaquin, 647 1,328 $205.00 Cerritos, CA
Hermie G
17  Sena VirginiaG/ Catone, John R 24 1,326 $204.00 Ridto, CA
18 Anderson, Kimberly / Anderson, 109 1,325 $203.00 Chino, CA
Odell, Jr
19 O'Connor, James C / Eggert, 661 1,322 $202.00 Escondido, CA
Michael B
20 Vanderlip, Amy L / Galsim, Rose 406 1,321 $201.00 Paso Robles, CA
S
21  Obry, PamelaJ/ Lopez, Mynor 168 1,320 $200.00 Inglewood, CA
22 Pugh, Rivers/ Kwan, Kevin 70 1,319 $199.00 Union City, CA
23 Eshelman, Kimberly S/ Cannon, 226 1,316 $198.00 Bloomington, CA
Marilyn J
24 Manzo-Ramirez, Armida S/ 8 1,314 $197.00 Corona, CA
Ramirez, Louie L
25  Huff, Gavin B / Carter, Lloyd B 483 1,313 $196.00 Cerritos, CA
26 Calaway, Mike A / Wright, 590 1,312 $195.00 Crestline, CA
Aaron
27 Rondez, AlishaD / Threet, 285 1,311 $193.50 Milpitas, CA
Orlando R
27 Fidel, DebraS/ Miller, Beverly A 394 1,311 $193.50 Morro Bay, CA
29 Pozzi, Gerad/ Banuelos, CraigM 690 1,308 $192.00 King City, CA
30 Harmon, Cleo/ Evans, LorrieJ 314 1,307 $191.00 SantaMonica, CA
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Adams, David C/
Porter-Butterfield, Rick D
Toenyes, Jerry W / Ewing, Jeffrey
P

Footman, Phyllis D / Frohm,
Darlene

Coleman, Roy O/ Mabus, James |
Gates, Cynthia D / Hatfield,
Douglas A

Wilde, Bambi L / Worth, Mary
Lou

Greer, Sue E / Power, William C
Johnson, Steve J/ Honeywell,
David B

Jones, Rebecca(Becky) E /
Nagahara, Ken M

Mojica, Clarita S/ Takahashi,
LyleT

Chow, Kenneth / Takasaki, Jon
Aaguirre, Lorraine J/ Aguirre,
Salvador R

Mersino, Robert P/ Crain, Chris J
Silva, PatriciaA / Silva, Kaitlin R
Bruzzone, Edward J/ Peterson,
Bruce F

Glickstein, Aleli B / Glickstein,
David E

Valley, Lynnette K / Curry,
Denise C

Maldonado, Francisco J/
Nacayama, Sergio

Johnson, ErikaM / Hendley,
Michele M

Morales, Katherine R/ Uvalle,
Maria Pat

Myrwold, Irene E / Germone, Ron
L

Patrick, GlendaM / Brown, Mary
L

Nelson, Michael A / Scherlis,
Marc B

Boyett, Billy G / Boyett, Kathleen
J

Stephenson, Joyce A / DeBaets,
Casey B

Godinez, Agustin A / Fontenette,
lzzy

Walker, George R/ Walker,
Sherman F

Sexton, Terri D / Wainwright,
Andre' K

Johnson, Steve M / Pederson,
Bruce R

Holland, Jennifer A / Morrow,
Darren K

Dhola, Haresh V / Patel, Brijesh
Okamoto, Sue S/ Mangahas,
Ryan

169

402

67

572
262

195

570
587

264

230

131
342

567

446

95
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249

369

663

193

307

282

152
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338

210

67

269

546

635
472

1,305

1,304

1,304

1,303
1,303

1,302

1,300
1,299

1,299

1,298

1,297
1,297

1,297
1,295
1,295
1,294
1,294
1,293
1,292
1,292
1,201
1,291
1,291
1,290
1,289
1,289
1,289
1,288
1,288
1,287

1,286
1,286

$190.00

$188.50

$188.50

$186.50
$186.50

$185.00

$184.00
$182.50

$182.50

$181.00

$178.00
$178.00

$178.00
$175.50
$175.50
$173.50
$173.50
$172.00
$170.50
$170.50
$168.00
$168.00
$168.00
$166.00
$164.00
$164.00
$164.00
$161.50
$161.50
$160.00

$158.00
$158.00

San Francisco, CA

Rancho Murieta, CA

Union City, CA

Garden Grove, CA
El Cgon, CA

Upper Lake, CA

San Diego, CA
Crestling, CA

Paso Robles, CA
SantaMaria, CA

Fresno, CA
Los Angeles, CA

El Centro, CA

Canyon Country, CA

Sonora, CA
Pleasanton, CA
Union City, CA
Los Angeles, CA

Royal Oaks, CA

Monterey Park, CA

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
El Cgjon, CA
LaHabra, CA
Selma, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Union City, CA
Oceanside, CA
Bellflower, CA

Hollywood, CA
Fullerton, CA
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Vowels, Jon P/ Kellogg, Ron L
Knutson, Chris/ Knutson, Lee W
Williams, Mark A / Soto, Luis
Simily, Joyce/ Vera, Loly

Hoffer, Jennifer A / Cain, Jasmine
Nursement, Susan S/ Nursement,
Roy L

Brooks, Greg M / Brooks, Betty J
Davis, Oliver / Horner, Timothy
Nielsen, Steve A / Correa,
Gonzalo

Forsythe, DanaK / Branche,
PhyllisK

Gioia, Traci A / Gioia, AlexisM
Caliva, Joe V / Cazares, Jeff
Guzman, Raymond, Jr / Gervacio,
Abel

Doyel, Valerie A / Hall, Jonathan
L

Ochoa, Lupe / Montejano, John
Powell, Marteniez L / Ollson,
Lary G

Fredieu, Carole A / Fredieu, Huey
A

Tolentino, Ray G/ Tolentino, Tim
B

Rogers, Deborah R / Vasquez,
Daniel, Sr

Smith, PriscillaJ/ Schmeiser,
Justine R

Mizumoto, Y ukio / Mar, Weldon
Y

Hawkins, Joseph, I11 / Veil, Tony
Carpenter, Kenneth A / Glaviano,
Paul P

Peters, Frank E / Yanak, Derek B
DeBaets, Bryan M / Gallmann,
Jackson

Weber, Ronnie G / Wasser,
Jeffrey L

Kent, Desiree A / Eichler, Donna
R

Partida, Jerildene S/ Zack, Jerry
D

Freeman, Mark D / Wiest, Ronald
L

Reed, William W / Hartman,
Edward R

Saylor, Dale C/ Larsen, Anthony
E

Y ensko, Bob / Mcginnes, H. Dave
Rondez, AlizaR / Rondez, Aldo
Rey L

Seymour, Mark A / Castillo, Alex
A

Thompson, Mike/ Taborski, Karl
Verwey, Boss/ DeBaets, Edwin R

18
519
251
340
181
465

99
665
230
622
225
590
252
486

238
380

342

603

511

269

132

540
591

63
621

161

365

543

589

514

627
286

513

264
617

1,286
1,285
1,285
1,285
1,285
1,283
1,283
1,283
1,282
1,282
1,282
1,281
1,281
1,280

1,280
1,279

1,279

1,278

1,278

1,278

1,277

1,276
1,276

1,276
1,275

1,275

1,274

1,274

1,274

1,272

1,272

1,272
1,268

1,265

1,265
1,265

$158.00
$154.00
$154.00
$154.00
$154.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$147.00
$147.00
$147.00
$144.50
$144.50
$142.50

$142.50
$140.50

$140.50

$138.00

$138.00

$138.00

$136.00

$134.00
$134.00

$134.00
$131.50

$131.50

$129.00

$129.00

$129.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00
$123.00

$120.50

$120.50
$120.50

Fairfield, CA
Simi Valley, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Fairfield, CA

Huntington Beach, CA

Torrance, CA
Escondido, CA
SantaMaria, CA
Selma, CA
Bloomington, CA
Crestling, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Cerritos, CA

Los Angeles, CA
San Bernadino, CA

Los Angeles, CA
San Diego, CA
LaPuente, CA
Oceanside, CA
Fresno, CA

Saugus, CA
Blue Jay, CA

Barstow, CA
Selma, CA

National City, CA
Barstow, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
San Jose, CA
Crestline, CA
Taft, CA

Suisun, CA
Milpitas, CA

La Puente, CA

Paso Robles, CA
Kingsburg, CA
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Bessette, Richard J/ Shipley,
Patrick L

Madayag, Ahmed, Jr / Anacleto,
John

Haire, Phalos G / Eskridge,
Donad R

Baladad, Pete G / Santos, Jesse F
Lozada, Ester D / Lozada,
Jose(Robert) R

Landes, Debi S/ Garavito,
VirginiaC

Trager, Kathy D / McGowan,
Kristine E

Mathews, CharlesM / Y oung,
Marshal C

Macias, Rachel M / Diso, Jessica
A

Dancel, Anthony G/ Jilek,
Anthony B

Alvarado, Danny P/ Alvarado,
Bob D

Jeensalute, Tip / Bacon, Gary L
Costantino, Angelo / Mccurry,
Larry J

Vades, Siw / Purdy, Mary Lou
Randall, Sandra J/ Costello,
Richard P

Haubrich, Nicolas R, Jr / Walker,
Nathan A

Flolo, Melanie A / Brown, Andy
D

Vera, Carlos A / Simily, Bill
Switzer, Lowell A / Stewart,
Bruce E

Darnell, Audrey / Contreras, Jesus
E

Nakatani, Sarah O/ Taylor,
Lowell M

Jimenez, Mollie H / Chapman,
Kay W

Hurst, Dick L / Hilbert, Jeff C
Gaskin, Sherry / Alchin, TriciaL
Flaherty, Patrick T / Jackson,
Donald G, Jr

Hill, Anthony R, Sr/ Harmon,
CharlesD

Blanson, Chester L / Aaron,
CurtisL

Uribe, Rogelio / Conditt, Robert
W

Hardeman, Mike G / Smith,
Steven J

Boatwright, Joshua/ Boatwright,
Mark S

Medina, Lillian / Medina, Raul R
Maxey, Shelly D / Maxey,
Kenneth J, Jr

Plein, Lindsay / Plein, Nicholas J

392

597

40
648

150

592

58

653

341

29

419
57

314
100

685

355

339
15

483

108

256

464

515

586

540

172

579

382

373

240
474

588

1,265

1,264

1,264

1,264
1,263

1,263

1,263

1,262

1,262

1,262

1,261

1,261
1,261

1,261
1,260

1,259

1,259

1,258
1,258

1,257
1,256
1,256
1,256
1,255
1,255
1,255
1,254
1,254
1,253

1,253

1,253
1,253

1,253

$120.50

$117.00

$117.00

$117.00
$114.00

$114.00

$114.00

$111.00

$111.00

$111.00

$107.50

$107.50
$107.50

$107.50
$105.00

$103.50

$103.50

$101.50
$101.50

$99.00
$97.00
$97.00
$97.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$91.50
$91.50
$88.00

$88.00

$88.00
$88.00

$88.00

Spring Valley, CA
San Jose, CA
Los Angeles, CA

Port Hueneme, CA
Cerritos, CA

Rialto, CA
Encinitas, CA
Whittier, CA
Lake Forest, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Sdlinas, CA

Campbell, CA
Whittier, CA

Santa Monica, CA
Torrance, CA

Coronado, CA
Martinez, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Fairfield, CA

Cerritos, CA
Chino, CA

Clovis, CA

Huntington Beach, CA

SantaAna, CA
Crestling, CA

Saugus, CA

San Francisco, CA
San Dimas, CA
ChulaVista, CA
Royal Oaks, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Chino Hills, CA

Crestling, CA
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132 Cainas, Juan R, Sr/ Calderon, 241 1,252 $84.50 LosAngeles, CA
Robert O
132 Anderson, Mary Jo/ 615 1,252 $84.50 Fullerton, CA
Snyder-Schoner, Barbara J
134 Thoma, Patricia T / Thoma, 279 1,251 $83.00 El Cgon, CA
William E
135 Vamonte, Kurt / Rovner, Jamie R 472 1,250 $80.50 Fullerton, CA
135 Infranca, Joe C/ Nakanishi, Kevin 506 1,250 $80.50 LosAngeles, CA
|
135 Flanders, Ken/ Silva, Lee 312 1,250 $80.50 LosAngeles, CA
135 Ferreira, Edith U / Eskridge, 367 1,250 $80.50 Royal Oaks, CA
James L
139 Hatton, James E / Crittenden, 568 1,249 $77.50 Lemon Grove, CA
James A
139 Dorn, Jennifer A / Dorn, Bryan B 273 1,249 $77.50 Montclair, CA
141 Mathews, Steve D / Ursillo, 281 1,248 $73.60 El Caon, CA
Timothy N
141  Duncan, Roderick F/ Alchin, 515 1,248 $73.60 SantaAna, CA
Gary A
141  Adriano, AlmaC / Bennett, 504 1,248 $73.60 LosAngeles, CA
Antonella Tiny
141  Hutchinson, Lisa L / Hutchinson, 495 1,248 $73.60 Novato, CA
Mark F
141  Isaac, SylviaJ/ Bordieri, Cary M 260 1,248 $73.60 El Cajon, CA
146  Neal, Stephanie Y / Thomas, 107 1,247 $69.50 Chino, CA
KevinL
146  Smith, Bictoriana/ Hazlett, Irene 632 1,247 $69.50 National City, CA
L
148  Prill, AngelaM / Mcelhaney, 181 1,246 $67.00 Fairfield, CA
LeandraM
148  Quinn, Susan J/ Smith, Lloyd A 529 1,246 $67.00 Paso Robles, CA
148 King, Jordan T/ King, Wayne T 669 1,246 $67.00 El Cajon, CA
151 Chapman, Charlie/ Arnold, Josh 157 1,245 $63.50 San Francisco, CA
K
151  Metzler, John/ Patrick, Joe 618 1,245 $63.50 Kingsburg, CA
151 Hayakawa, Kay K / Wong-Sing, 130 1,245 $63.50 Fresno, CA
Gregory T
151 Lachmansingh, Retna/ Antazo, 319 1,245 $63.50 Hawthorne, CA
Randy
155  Hill, Harold J, Jr / Hill, Harold J, 679 1,244 $24.20 Lakeside, CA
Sr
155 Chua, Geline M / Chua, Raymond 47 1,244 $24.20 LaPuente, CA
S
155 Toler, Kim A / Pierce, James L 405 1,244 $24.20 Paso Robles, CA
155 Hanna, Dwayne W / 276 1,244 $24.20 Winnetka, CA
Graham-Martinez, Marsha N
155  Alvarino, Mark / Brooks, Troy T 676 1,244 $24.20 Canyon Country, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $23,269.02
Doubles, Doubles, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Nelson, Michadl A / Scherlis, 282 1,291 $300.00 El Cajon, CA
Marc B
2 Fujikami, Kerwin T / Alaay, 473 1,256 $175.00 Fullerton, CA
Joseph G
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O'Connor, James C / Eggert,
Michael B

Mathews, Steve D / Ursillo,
Timothy N

Toenyes, Jerry W / Ewing, Jeffrey
P

Bruzzone, Edward J/ Peterson,
Bruce F

Murtishaw, James P/ Sargent,
Marv

Dacanay, Billy Ray C/ Diaz Jr,
EdwinL, J

Curtis, Michadl / Karboswski,
Victor

Powanda, John R/ Rallins, Lyle
D

Maxey, Shelly D / Maxey,
Kenneth J, Jr

Dowling, Raymond E, Jr / Kokal,
Richard E

Ilagan, Brent / Diso, Jon L
Tolentino, Ray G/ Tolentino, Tim
B

Davis, Jed / Banister, Rickie A
Benson, Scott A / West, Dewaine
M

Holland, Jennifer A / Morrow,
Darren K

Mathews, Lou / Corona, Rodolfo,
Jr

Abarca, Ed M / Story, Ronald L
DeBaets, Bryan M / Gallmann,
Jackson

Ursillo, Timothy N / Lou, AlvinH
Mathews, Lou / Smith, Cameron
L

Johnstone, David K / Sassone,
Terry J

Hasson, Robert T / Whiteley,
Justin R

Lillion, Jason T / Bratton, Matt J
Walton, Ginell L / Moreno,
Danny L

Azevedo, Mika N / Tehee, Jason
M

Styles, Richard(Jay) L / Banister,
Rickie A

Anderson, Terry D / Gilbreath,
TravisL

Woods, Alwyn R/ Williams,
Gerald, Jr

Talley, Allen/ Owings, Buck J
Schermerhorn, Matt A / Eubanks,
Andre W

Elhard, Rachel / Elhard, Josh S
Loss, 11, William J/ Jackson,
DonC

661

281

402

95

412

346

458

489

474

466

653
603

716
302

546

277

621

722
281

113

672

235
494

623

677

33

613

287
555

278
633

1,255 $159.00
1,248 $145.00
1,242 $133.00
1,209 $123.00
1,201 $116.00
1,200 $109.00
1,194 $103.00
1,190 $97.00
1,189 $92.00
1,185 $88.00

1,161 $84.00
1,158 $80.00

1,155 $76.00
1,148 $72.00

1,143 $70.00
1,141 $66.00

1,138 $63.00
1,134 $60.00

1,129 $57.00
1,128 $55.00

1,127 $52.00
1,125 $49.00

1,123 $45.00
1,121 $41.00

1,121 $41.00
1,120 $37.00
1,119 $34.00
1,118 $29.50

1,118 $29.50
1,115 $26.00

1,113 $23.00
1,111 $10.00

Escondido, CA

El Cajon, CA
Rancho Murieta, CA
Sonora, CA
Menifee, CA

Spring Valley, CA
Imperial, CA

San Diego, CA
Chino Hills, CA
Valego, CA

Lake Forest, CA
San Diego, CA

Vandenberg AFB, CA
Temecula, CA

Bellflower, CA
El Cajon, CA

ChulaVista, CA
Selma, CA

LaMesa, CA
El Cgon, CA

San Diego, CA
St. Petersburg, FL

Inyokern, CA
Lake Forest, CA

Fresno, CA
Lompoc, CA

Port Hueneme, CA
Lakewood, CA

Novato, CA
Los Angeles, CA

El Cgon, CA
Bonita, CA
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34 Hatmaker, Scott E/ LaRiviere, 302 1,111
Scott B

$10.00 Temecula, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,750.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $26,019.02

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Allen, ChrisW 448 833 $500.00 Tracy, CA
2 Rondez, Daniel S 285 765 $400.00 Milpitas, CA
3 Ramirez, Gabriel A 663 761 $308.00 Monterey Park, CA
4  Madarang, Loretta A 197 749 $245.00 Cotati, CA
5 Landes, Debi S 150 740 $202.00 Rialto, CA
6 Turbeville, Joseph D 646 737 $173.00 Simi Valey, CA
7  Serios, Manuel L 476 733 $152.00 Fresno, CA
8 David, Robert L 344 729 $138.00 LosAngeles, CA
9 Gaskin, Sherry 515 726 $129.00 SantaAna, CA
10 Mordes, Katherine R 663 723 $120.02 Monterey Park, CA
11 Ursillo, Timothy N 722 722 $117.00 LaMesa CA
12  Zerbes, William E 148 721 $114.00 Ventura CA
13 Rondez, ReginalL 285 719 $112.00 Milpitas, CA
14 Boyman, Robert J 663 716 $110.00 Monterey Park, CA
15 Waland, Amish 578 713 $109.00 Red Bluff, CA
16 Lusignan, Art E 355 709 $109.00 Martinez, CA
17  Greenwood, Chad D 193 707 $108.00 San Diego, CA
18 Stone, Michad T 233 705 $107.00 Inyokern, CA
18 Kent, Desiree A 64 705 $107.00 Barstow, CA
20 Eichler, DonnaR 64 704 $107.00 Barstow, CA
21  Garibay, Carlos A 248 703 $106.00 LosAngeles, CA
22 Greenwood, Kathryn A 482 701 $105.00 Cerritos, CA
23  Blum, David G 573 700 $105.00 El Cajon, CA
24  Craig, Steve W 522 699 $105.00 Porterville, CA
25 Dale, Roberta 650 698 $104.25 |IMPERIAL, CA
25 Hoyt, Fred L 310 698 $104.25 SantaMonica, CA
25 Chapman, Kay W 256 698 $104.25 Clovis, CA
25 Dahilig, JoeC 401 698 $104.25 Rancho Murieta, CA
29 Cadtillo, Alex A 513 697 $103.50 LaPuente, CA
29 Martinez, Louie A, J 253 697 $103.50 LosAngeles, CA
31 Worth, Mary Lou 195 696 $103.00 Upper Lake, CA
31 Gay, Arunious 585 696 $103.00 Elk Grove, CA
31 Dauvis, Oliver 665 696 $103.00 Escondido, CA
34 Ranney, Dan 525 695 $102.00 Sugarloaf, CA
34  Jones, Alfred L 343 695 $102.00 LosAngeles, CA
34 Lawson, Frankie M 173 695 $102.00 San Francisco, CA
37 Handers, Ken 312 694 $101.00 LosAngeles, CA
37 Butler, Johnny L 69 694 $101.00 Union City, CA
37 Sarrazin, Patti-Jo A 616 694 $101.00 Anaheim Hills, CA
40 Ensminger, Dan S 475 693 $100.34 San Ramon, CA
40 Hyder, AlanR 39 693 $100.33  Port Hueneme, CA
40 Conditt, Robert W 579 693 $100.33 San Dimas, CA
43 Lee Johnl 188 692 $99.66 Riverside, CA
43  Warden, Michael G 409 692 $99.67 San Diego, CA
43 Tolentino, Ray G 603 692 $99.67 San Diego, CA
46  Kenworthy, Caroline J 146 691 $99.00 Ventura, CA
46  Sidock, John(Jack) L 484 691 $99.00 Cerritos, CA
48 Ades, WilliamR 186 690 $98.50 Simi Valey, CA
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48 Watson, Branden D
50 Plein KeryF
50 Alarcio, Jamescart Z
50 Sandoval, David
53 Walker, Bertha
53 Brooks, Troy T
53 Zack, Jerry D
53  Dunigan, Ryan
57 Brammer, Jeff D
57 Bacon, Randy B, Il
57 Garavito, VirginiaC
57 Evans, LouisD
61 Styles, Richard(Jay) L
62 Dent, Leon W
62 Englehart, Johnnie B
62 Plein, Jason
65 Kadlly, ChrisJ
65 Glickstein, David E
65 Christian, JerreW
68 Ramos, MenaV
68 Neeman, Andy S
70 Bowden, Terrence E
70  Grubb, William D, Jr
70 Crawford, Angie M
70 Walker, Nathan A
70  Neubig, Raymond C, I11
70  Willhite, Kieth M
70 Mendoza, Manny |
70  Wright, Jack W
78 Heyano, Bryan K
78 Pohle, Ronald E
78 SantaMaria-Ake, Veronica
78 Hebert, YolandaL
82  Griffith, Melanie
82 Dubois, Dave A
82 Bliske, Jff R
85 Baker, DennisJ
85 Johnson, Vance J
85 Wandersee, Darwin G
88 Tom, Harriet
89 Craig, BillR
89 Azarian, Leony E
89 Colon, Ange M
89 Mclntyre, Gwendolyn G
89 Torredba, Cristobal
89 Dotson, RitaE
95 Simily, Joyce
95 Gauci, ElviraS
95 Chopey, LorettaT
95 Taborski, Karl
99 Correa, Gonzalo
99 Fadden, Paul J
101 Custodio, Josemari
101  Fujikami, KatrinaM
101 Simpson, Berle
101  Powell, Marteniez L
105 Cuico, JohnC
105 Miller, Mary

630
588
647
229
257
539
365
365
220

39
150
208
677
186
275
588
138

87
441

37
202
328
670
307
685
123
405

57
360
130
521
243
560
409
340
420
575
542
373
129
191

38
338
598
189
106
340
447

95
264
230
601

50
473
261
380
318

56

690 $98.50
689 $98.00
689 $98.00
689 $98.00
688 $97.00
688 $97.00
688 $97.00
688 $97.00
687 $95.75
687 $95.75
687 $95.75
687 $95.75
686 $95.00
685 $94.66
685 $94.67
685 $94.67
684 $94.00
684 $94.00
684 $94.00
683 $93.00
683 $93.00
682 $92.00
682 $92.00
682 $92.00
682 $92.00
682 $92.00
682 $92.00
682 $92.00
682 $92.00
680 $90.50
680 $90.50
680 $90.50
680 $90.50
679 $89.67
679 $89.66
679 $89.67
678 $88.67
678 $88.66
678 $88.67
677 $88.00
676 $87.35
676 $87.33
676 $87.33
676 $87.33
676 $87.33
676 $87.33
675 $86.00
675 $86.00
675 $86.00
675 $86.00
674 $85.00
674 $85.00
673 $84.50
673 $84.50
673 $84.50
673 $84.50
672 $83.67
672 $83.66

Porterville, CA
Crestling, CA
Cerritos, CA
Bloomington, CA
El Cerrito, CA
Saugus, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Lakewood, CA
Port Hueneme, CA
Rialto, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Lompoc, CA
Simi Valley, CA
Winnetka, CA
Crestling, CA
Arcadia, CA
Pleasanton, CA
Upland, CA
Oxnard, CA
Santee, CA

San Diego, CA
Santee, CA

San Diego, CA
Coronado, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Whittier, CA
Tulare, CA
Fresno, CA
Oceanside, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Carson, CA

San Diego, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Stockton, CA
Novato, CA

San Jose, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Fresno, CA

San Diego, CA
Oxnard, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
San Diego, CA
Chino, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Carson, CA
Sonora, CA
Paso Robles, CA
SantaMaria, CA
San Diego, CA
LaPuente, CA
Fullerton, CA

El Cgon, CA
San Bernadino, CA
Carson, CA

San Jose, CA
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105
108
108
108
108
112
112
112
115
115
115
118
118
118
118
122
122
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
146
146
146
146
150
150
150
150
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154

Diaz, Kevin|
Escueta, Christopher A
Meno, Lucy C
Bridges, Ted

Smith, Kenneth H
Hibbert, Michad S
Toler, KimA
Cadtillo, Fernando V
Close, Jan J

Gates, CynthiaD
Kantola, John S
Cortese, Frank A
Crook, CollnD

Day, Timothy K
Williams, Mable
Bloomfield, Robert
Shannon, Damon M
Golden, Maureen
Morishita, Robin A
Sanford, Rachel J
Carpenter, JulieD
Behounek, Jim A
Lindenmuth, Jeff W
Martinez, Frank W, Sr
Anderson, Kimberly
Russell, Keegan T
Hendley, Glen W, Jr
Tolentino, Tim B
Rosales, Michagd W
King, Mouenna
Abanes, James H
Chin, Hanfon
Penrod, Priscilla (Spanky) A
Lopez, Mynor
Starkey, Stacy L
Fredieu, Carole A
Haskell, Guy
Olsson, SofiaC
Mardirosian, Shant M
Pavao, Marnitta L
Peters, RaynaR
Lopez, Shayne M
Davis, Earl L

Ratliff, Maggie L
Cook, Samantha G
Santis, Hector O
Hall, Chris

Jackson, Alan L
Toenyes, Jerry W
Marks, Walter W
Duncan, Roderick F
Uvalle, Maria Pat
Corona, Benjamin C, Jr
Quinn, Susan J
Wright, Aaron
Alcaraz, Cheryl L
Rains, Robert M
Mebane, Joyce M

535

134
361
350
160
405
607
257
262
486
661

52
637
609
513
366

10

97
357
570
579
604
276
109
371
369
603
641
579
334
129

168
578
342

58

42
164
155
158
143
363
256
437
338
651
210
402
703
515
663
278
529
590
340
516

99

672
671
671
671
671
670
670
670
669
669
669
668
668
668
668
667
667
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
664
664
664
664
664
664
664
663
663
663
663
662
662
662
662
661
661
661
661
661
661
661
661
661
661
661

$83.67
$82.50
$82.50
$82.50
$82.50
$81.66
$81.67
$81.67
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$79.00
$79.00
$78.14
$78.14
$78.16
$78.14
$78.14
$78.14
$78.14
$76.12
$76.12
$76.12
$76.12
$76.12
$76.12
$76.12
$76.16
$74.14
$74.14
$74.14
$74.14
$74.14
$74.16
$74.14
$72.75
$72.75
$72.75
$72.75
$71.75
$71.75
$71.75
$71.75
$69.82
$69.82
$69.82
$69.82
$69.82
$69.82
$69.82
$69.82
$69.82
$69.82
$69.80

Lompoc, CA
Diamond Bar, CA
Anaheim Hills, CA
Redlands, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Escondido, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Paso Robles, CA
El Cerrito, CA

El Cgon, CA
Cerritos, CA
Escondido, CA
Petaluma, CA
Lindsay, CA

Los Angeles, CA
La Puente, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Corona, CA

Rch Palos Vrd, CA
Martinez, CA

San Diego, CA
San Dimas, CA
Irving, CA
Winnetka, CA
Chino, CA

Royal Oaks, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
San Diego, CA
SantaMaria, CA
San Dimas, CA
San Diego, CA
Fresno, CA
Corona, CA
Inglewood, CA
Red Bluff, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Whittier, CA
Oxnard, CA
Inglewood, CA

El Centro, CA
San Francisco, CA
Riverside, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Clovis, CA
Strathmore, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Hesperia, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Rancho Murieta, CA
Escondido, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Monterey Park, CA
El Cgon, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Crestling, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Covina, CA
Torrance, CA
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165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
209
209
209
209
209
209
215
215
215
215
215
220
220
220

Eubanks, Andre W
Bueno, Kari L
Bryars, Gaston R, Jr
James, CeliaC
Olivares, Michael, Sr
Quinn, ChrisM
Seymour, Mark A
Tandoc, Bryan S
Johnston, Chris G
Lieber, Correen
Althoff, Jr, Greg S, Jr
Smith, Scott J
Barcelona, Marilyn"Mien"
Fermon, Eric M
Schafer, Aaron C
Burger, Ken L
Galsim, Rose S
Schurdell, Esther
LaBean, Robert J
Cooper, Louis
Sexton, Terri D
Addison, SabrinaM
Vieira, Mary A
Gray, Matthew
Gibson, Kevin C
Romo, AndreaR
Guzman, Ronald L
Taylor, David L
Brandt, Frances
Skrobrak, Michael W
Rios, Manud S, Jr
Patrick, GlendaM
Bushrod, Norman E
Vera, CarlosA

Huff, Gavin B
Nicholas, Dave C. C
Heath, DianaM
Gaetano, Milan A
Baclagan, Robert M
Enloe, James(Ev) E
Needham, Jim A
Meche, Clint L, Jr
Zysk, Robert E
Williams, Billy R
Daida, Médl

Tuttle, Dolly E
Reed, William W
White, Robb
Zambrano, Diana
Rondez, AlizaR

Y okomizo, Cd Y
Thompson, Tammy L
Galindo, Michael L
Mack, Gregory C
Carls, Gary K
Kusunoki, Joe F
Carrillo, Lou

Baer, Ken A

555

28

48
245
417
513
379
526
695
671
660
419
569
292
512
406
190
158

85

67
271

59
385
664
313
246
487
430
265
250
307

339
483

85
255

53

26
266
604
658
692
170

57
153
589
205
239
286
411
191
253

542
480
718
683

660
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
659
659
659
659
659
659
659
659
659
659
659
659
659
658
658
658
658
658
658
658
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
657
656
656
656
656
656
656
656
655
655
655
655
655
655
654
654
654
654
654
653
653
653

$67.25
$67.25
$67.25
$67.25
$67.25
$67.25
$67.25
$67.25
$64.62
$64.62
$64.62
$64.62
$64.62
$64.62
$64.62
$64.56
$64.62
$64.62
$64.62
$64.62
$64.62
$61.86
$61.86
$61.86
$61.86
$61.86
$61.84
$61.86
$59.89
$59.89
$59.89
$59.89
$59.89
$59.89
$59.88
$59.89
$59.89
$57.86
$57.86
$57.86
$57.86
$57.86
$57.86
$57.84
$56.17
$56.17
$56.17
$56.17
$56.15
$56.17
$54.60
$54.60
$54.60
$54.60
$54.60
$52.88
$52.89
$52.89

Los Angeles, CA
Corona, CA
Atascadero, CA
Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Willits, CA

La Puente, CA
Carson, CA
Sugarloaf, CA
LaMesa, CA
National City, CA
San Diego, CA
Campbell, CA

Elk Grove, CA
Modesto, CA

La Puente, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Lakeport, CA

San Francisco, CA
TravisAFB, CA
Union City, CA
Montclair, CA
Norwalk, CA

El Centro, CA
Valley Center, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Cerritos, CA
Torrance, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
San Diego, CA
Bellflower, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Cerritos, CA
TravisAFB, CA
San Diego, CA
San Jose, CA

San Diego, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Irving, CA
Petaluma, CA
Riverside, CA
San Francisco, CA
Whittier, CA
LaHabra, CA
Crestling, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Milpitas, CA

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Bellflower, CA
San Jose, CA
Fresno, CA
Rancho Cucamonga, CA
San Leandro, CA

Final Prize Listing

8/1/2014 10:31:22AM

Page 12 of 21



220 Soto, BryanR

220  Curtis, Michael

220 Haire, Phaos G

220 Rini, Reggie G

220  Parkin, Missy N

220 Bowe, Terry A

229 Taft, Dawn R

229  Decker, Paul R

229  Athiprayoon, Chonthida
229 DeBaets, Edwin R
229 Brumley, Brett R

229 Owings, Buck J

229 Maggiore, John G
229 Hurst, Dick L

237 Vidauri, Mike A

237 Leigh, Roxanne T
237 Lopez, DonnaP

237  Spicer, Renee M

237 Wallace, Perry

237 Harris, Foy M

237 Okamoto, Sue S

237 Talbert, Gary E

237 Thomas, Clinton D
237 Plein, Lindsay

237 Potts, Gary L

237 Huddleston, Lew A
249  Wagner, Sandy A

249  Hoffer, Jennifer A
249  Stoddard, Danielle N
249 Godinez, Agustin A
249  Morrow, Darren K
249 Mc Donad, Garry L
255  Wilbur, Brian E

255 Dowler, David M

255 Warner, LesK, Il
255 Miller, Esme A

255  Lucas, Albert W

255  Yanak, EvelynJ

261 Coffee Agnew, Margaret A
261 Campos, Joe A

261 Vanderlip, Amy L
261 Penland, Lori A

261 Rajtora, Stanley G
261 Sims, Steven A

261 Bueno, Katarino (Kat)
268 Riley, Raymond T
268  Gehrke, Michael J
268  Phelps, Robert O

268  Jefferson, LesiieY
268 Galiguis, Normarae Q
268 Bremond-Gregoire, Marite |
268  Gibson, Eleanor M
268 Thornton, Richard(Pat) P
268 Quejada, Andy D

268 Letterman, Cliff O
278  Arciniega, Samantha
278  Jones, Bob

278 Gapol, Gordon R, Sr

222
458
597
404
346
485
199
381
645
617
467
287

56
464
603
713
168
196
298
675
472
659

588

298
400
181
144
338
546
436
553
422

17

19

82

175
25
406

381
526

478
345
62
69
42
441
509
415
50
17
141
498
398

653 $52.89
653 $52.89
653 $52.89
653 $52.89
653 $52.89
653 $52.89
652 $50.75
652 $50.75
652 $50.75
652 $50.75
652 $50.75
652 $50.75
652 $50.75
652 $50.75
651 $48.00
651 $48.00
651 $48.00
651 $48.00
651 $48.00
651 $48.00
651 $48.00
651 $48.00
651 $48.00
651 $48.00
651 $48.00
651 $48.00
650 $45.67
650 $45.67
650 $45.67
650 $45.65
650 $45.67
650 $45.67
649 $44.33
649 $44.33
649 $44.33
649 $44.35
649 $44.33
649 $44.33
648 $42.43
648 $42.43
648 $42.42
648 $42.43
648 $42.43
648 $42.43
648 $42.43
647 $40.20
647 $40.20
647 $40.20
647 $40.20
647 $40.20
647 $40.20
647 $40.20
647 $40.20
647 $40.20
647 $40.20
646 $37.89
646 $37.89
646 $37.89

Lakewood, CA
Imperial, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Spring Valley, CA
Cerritos, CA

San Diego, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Campbell, CA
Kingsburg, CA
Vallgo, CA
Novato, CA

San Jose, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
San Diego, CA
Van Nuys, CA
Inglewood, CA
Port Hueneme, CA
Porterville, CA
San Diego, CA
Fullerton, CA
Van Nuys, CA
Suisun City, CA
Crestling, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Porterville, CA
Rancho Murieta, CA
Fairfield, CA
Riverside, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Bellflower, CA
AppleValley, CA
San Diego, CA
Stockton, CA
Fairfield, CA
Santa Paula, CA
Suisun City, CA
Barstow, CA

San Francisco, CA
San Diego, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Corona, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Sugarloaf, CA
Corona, CA
Fresno, CA
Venice, CA
Barstow, CA
Union City, CA
Oxnard, CA
Upland, CA
ChulaVista, CA
Willits, CA
LaPuente, CA
Fairfield, CA
Riverside, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Los Angeles, CA
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278 Manzo, TashaC 9 646 $37.89 Corona, CA
278 Carter, Lloyd B 483 646 $37.89  Cerritos, CA
278 Ipjian, Ron| 60 646 $37.89 Lakewood, CA
278 Manzo, Beverly A 325 646 $37.88  Newbury Park, CA
278  Curtis, Leonor 458 646 $37.89  Imperial, CA
278 Kansaki, Onam 652 646 $37.89  San Diego, CA
287 Young, Alex C 335 645 $35.57 Cypress, CA
287 Larkins, MonicaM 674 645 $35.57 San Diego, CA
287 Heide, Lynn 532 645 $35.57
287 Jordan,L S 75 645 $35.57 Union City, CA
287 Curry, DeniseC 73 645 $35.57 Union City, CA
287 Worthan, Roy 85 645 $35.58 TravisAFB, CA
287 Wagner, Omar L 401 645 $35.57 Rancho Murieta, CA
294  Peterson, Bruce F 95 644 $33.86 Sonora, CA
294 Mar, Weldon'Y 132 644 $33.86 Fresno, CA
294  Vades, Sw 314 644 $33.86 SantaMonica, CA
294 Thoma, PatriciaT 279 644 $33.84 El Cgjon, CA
294 Johnson, Louis D 565 644 $33.86 ChulaVista CA
294 Gioig, Traci A 225 644 $33.86 Bloomington, CA
294 Toenyes, LyndaS 402 644 $33.86 Rancho Murieta, CA
301 Marshadl, Erik R 138 643 $32.00 Arcadia, CA
301 Frazier, David 374 643 $32.00 Royal Oaks, CA
301 Carter, Ofelia 9 643 $32.00 Corona, CA
301 Panlilio, Jeffrey S 50 643 $32.00 LaPuente, CA
301 Frohm, Darlene 67 643 $32.00 Union City, CA
301 Taylor, Chris 54 643 $32.00 SanJose, CA
301 Villanueva, Gilbert L 250 643 $32.00 LosAngeles, CA
301 Deluna, Marissa 5 643 $32.00 Santee, CA
309 Trieu, Kenneth L 381 642 $15.25 Ridgecrest, CA
309 Freeman, Mark D 543 642 $15.25 San Jose, CA
309 Rondez, AlishaD 285 642 $15.25 Milpitas, CA
309 Johnson, Susan L 583 642 $15.25 Elk Grove, CA
309 Cook, Brandon E 437 642 $15.25  Strathmore, CA
309 Espinoza, AngelaY 239 642 $15.25 LosAngeles, CA
309 Hoffmann, Alfred J 495 642 $15.25 Novato, CA
309 Coleman, Roy O 209 642 $15.25 LosAngeles, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $23,269.02
Singles, Singles, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Ursillo, Timothy N 722 722 $150.00 LaMesa, CA
2 Englehart, Johnnie B 275 685 $100.00 Winnetka, CA
3 Ramirez, Gabriel A 663 682 $97.00 Monterey Park, CA
4  Neeman, Andy S 202 681 $93.00 Santee, CA
5 Bliske, Jeff R 420 679 $90.00  Stockton, CA
6 Stone, Michael T 233 669 $86.00 Inyokern, CA
7 Eubanks, Andre W 555 656 $83.00 LosAngeles, CA
8 Boyman, Robert J 663 649 $80.00 Monterey Park, CA
9 Walker, Nathan A 685 642 $76.00 Coronado, CA
10 Smith, Cameron L 281 640 $73.00 El Cajon, CA
11  Curtis, Michael 458 637 $69.50 Imperial, CA
11  Pipher, Scott A 321 637 $69.50 Murrieta, CA
13 Parkin, Missy N 346 634 $66.00 Spring Valey, CA
14  Benson, Scott A 302 633 $63.00 Temecula CA
15 Bryars, Gaston R, Jr 28 632 $62.00 Atascadero, CA
16  Murtishaw, James P 412 631 $59.00 Menifee, CA
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17 Garibay, Carlos A

17 Tolentino, Tim B

19  Smith, Scott J

20  Wright, Jack W

21  Ayson, JunE

22  Shipley, Patrick L

22 Mathews, Lou

24  Bridges, Ted

24  Peterson, Bruce F

24 Warren, Steve F

27 Corona, Benjamin C, Jr
28 Radllins, LyleD

29 Corona, Rodolfo, Jr
30 DiazJ, EdwinL, J
31 Woods, Alwyn R

31 Styles, Richard(Jay) L
33 Mathews, Steve D

34 Alday, Joseph G

35 Wilbur, Brian E

35 Yokomizo, Ca Y

37 Francisco, Diz

37 Cortese, Frank A

37 Tolentino, Ray G

40 Brumley, Brett R

40 Rohrer, Randall A
40 Sanicolas, Randy P
43 Ritter, TimH

43 Russell, Peter P (Rocky) P, 11
43  Dent, Leon W

46  Regan-Tucker, Michael P
46  Payne, Edward L

48  Stephens, Howard L
48 Lee Tony R

48  Toenyes, Jerry W

51 O'Connor, JamesC
52  Gallagher, Kevin

53 Rozatti, Randy E

53  Fujikami, KatrinaM
55  Ondeck, Jason P

56  Jennings, Michael A
56 Howard, David M, Il
58 Owings, Buck J

58 Tehee, Jason M

58 Moore, Ivan M

58 Howieson, DouglasJ
58 White, Robb

63  Jackson, Don C

64  McCrimmon, Rod C
65 Guzman, Arthur J

66 Bousley, Prosper W
66 Yokomizo, JmJ

68 Boucher, William D
68  Schermerhorn, Matt A

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,750.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $26,019.02

248
603
660
360
489
277
277
361

95
202
278
489
277
346
613
677
277
473
553
411
205
661
603
467

27
660
450
463
186
656

494
599
402
661
555
462
473
280
133
548
287
623
213
654
205
633
368

61

83
411
295
555

629 $56.50
629 $56.50
628 $54.00
627 $51.00
626 $50.00
625 $48.50
625 $48.50
623 $44.34
623 $44.33
623 $44.33
621 $42.00
620 $40.00
618 $39.00
614 $38.00
612 $36.00
612 $36.00
611 $34.00
610 $33.00
609 $32.00
609 $32.00
608 $29.66
608 $29.67
608 $29.67
607 $27.00
607 $27.00
607 $27.00
606 $24.00
606 $24.00
606 $24.00
605 $22.00
605 $22.00
604 $19.67
604 $19.67
604 $19.66
603 $19.00
602 $18.00
601 $17.00
601 $17.00
598 $15.00
596 $14.00
596 $14.00
595 $11.60
595 $11.60
595 $11.60
595 $11.60
595 $11.60
594 $10.00
593 $9.00
592 $9.00
590 $7.50
590 $7.50
589 $6.50
589 $6.50

Los Angeles, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Tulare, CA

San Diego, CA

El Cgon, CA

El Cgon, CA
Redlands, CA
Sonora, CA
Santee, CA

El Cgon, CA

San Diego, CA

El Cgon, CA
Spring Valley, CA
Lakewood, CA
Lompoc, CA

El Cgon, CA
Fullerton, CA

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Escondido, CA
San Diego, CA
Vallego, CA

San Francisco, CA
San Diego, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
Chino, CA

Simi Valley, CA
Petaluma, CA
Port Hueneme, CA
Lake Forest, CA
Moreno Valley, CA
Rancho Murieta, CA
Escondido, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Chino, CA
Fullerton, CA

El Cgon, CA
Anaheim Hills, CA
Bellflower, CA
Novato, CA
Fresno, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Santee, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Bonita, CA

Royal Oaks, CA
Redlands, CA
Suisun City, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Los Angeles, CA

Final Prize Listing

8/1/2014 10:31:22AM

Page 15 of 21



All Events, All Events, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Rondez, Danid S 285 2,214 $600.00 Milpitas, CA

2 Rondez, ReginalL 285 2,134 $450.00 Milpitas, CA

3 Correa, Gonzao 230 2,123 $367.00 SantaMaria CA

4  Eichler, DonnaR 64 2,065 $308.00 Barstow, CA

5 Alarcio, Jamescart Z 647 2,063 $268.00 Cerritos, CA

6 Mack, Gregory C 544 2,045 $239.00 Béllflower, CA

7 Burns, William R 63 2,031 $219.00 Barstow, CA

8 Simily, Joyce 340 2,028 $205.00 LosAngeles, CA

9 Rondez, AlishaD 285 2,026 $195.00 Milpitas, CA
10 Davis, Earl L 363 2,025 $188.00 Royal Oaks, CA
11  Heyano, Bryan K 129 2,024 $182.00 Fresno, CA
12 Takahashi, Lyle T 230 2,023 $179.00 SantaMaria, CA
13 Cdliva, JoeV 590 2,017 $176.00 Crestline, CA
14 Landes, Debi S 150 2,016 $173.00 Ridto, CA
15 Ratliff, Maggie L 256 2,012 $170.67 Clovis, CA
15 Craig, Bill R 191 2,012 $170.67 SanDiego, CA
15 Bremond-Gregoire, Marite | 441 2,012 $170.66 Upland, CA
18 Greenwood, Chad D 193 2,009 $168.00 San Diego, CA
19 Toenyes, Jerry W 402 2,007 $167.50 Rancho Murieta, CA
19 Morales, Katherine R 663 2,007 $167.50 Monterey Park, CA
21 Turbeville, Joseph D 518 2,006 $165.00 Simi Valley, CA
21  Lopez, Mynor 168 2,006 $165.00 Inglewood, CA
23 Barkley, Paul E, Jr 539 2,004 $163.50 Saugus, CA
23 Ades, WilliamR 186 2,004 $163.50 Simi Valley, CA
25 Carpenter, JulieD 570 1,999 $163.00 San Diego, CA
26  Jones, Rebecca(Becky) E 264 1,995 $162.00 Paso Robles, CA
27  Willhite, Kieth M 405 1,993 $161.00 Paso Robles, CA
28 Madarang, Loretta A 197 1,991 $160.00 Cotati, CA
29 Dal Poggetto, Jon P 673 1,990 $160.00 SantaRosa, CA
30 Christian, Jerre W 718 1,988 $159.00 Rancho Cucamonga, CA
31 Glickstein, David E 87 1,987 $158.00 Pleasanton, CA
31 Fredieu, Carole A 342 1,987 $158.00 LosAngeles, CA
33 Fidel, Debras 394 1,986 $157.00 Morro Bay, CA
34 Haubrich, NicolasR, Jr 685 1,985 $156.00 Coronado, CA
35 Chapman, Kay W 256 1,984 $155.50 Clovis, CA
35 Haire, Phalos G 597 1,984 $155.50 LosAngeles, CA
37 Simpson, Berle 261 1,982 $154.00 El Cgjon, CA
38 Verg CarlosA 339 1,979 $153.00 LosAngeles, CA
38 Russl, Keegan T 371 1,979 $153.00 Royal Oaks, CA
40 Trager, Kathy D 592 1,978 $151.33  Encinitas, CA
40 Ensminger, Dan S 475 1,978 $151.34  San Ramon, CA
40  Conditt, Robert W 579 1,978 $151.33 San Dimas, CA
43  Butler, Johnny L 69 1,975 $150.00 Union City, CA
44 Frohm, Darlene 67 1,974 $149.00 Union City, CA
45  Addison, SabrinaM 271 1,973 $149.00 Montclair, CA
46  Seymour, Mark A 513 1,972 $147.50 LaPuente, CA
46  Alcaraz, Cheryl L 340 1,972 $147.50 LosAngeles, CA
48  Fujikami, Kerwin T 473 1,971 $146.00 Fullerton, CA
49 Rondez, AlizaR 286 1,969 $146.00 Milpitas, CA
50 Brown, JohnE, Jr 350 1,968 $144.34 LosAngeles, CA
50 DeBaets, Edwin R 617 1,968 $144.33  Kingsburg, CA
50  Santis, Hector O 338 1,968 $144.33 LosAngeles, CA
53 Tolentino, TimB 603 1,966 $143.00 San Diego, CA
54 Galsim, Rose S 406 1,965 $142.00 Paso Robles, CA
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54  Christian, Chevonne A
56 Baclagan, Robert M
57 Toler, KimA
57 Garavito, VirginiaC
59 Flolo, Melanie A
59 Espinoza AngelaY
59 Tom, Harriet
62 Crawford, AngieM
62 Talbert, Gary E
62 McGill, Shannon R
65 Kansaki, Onam
65  Johnson, SteveJ
67 Mathews, CharlesM
68 Radllins, LyleD
69 Mardirosian, Shant M
69  Anderson, Kimberly
71 Wandersee, Darwin G
72  Myrwold, Irene E
72 Athiprayoon, Chonthida
74  Ballard, Patty
75 Ipjian, Ron|
76  Walker, George R
77 Olivares, Michael, Sr
78 Gates, CynthiaD
79  Mclntyre, Gwendolyn G
79 Cals, Gary K
79 Silva, PatriciaA
82 Randolphi, Ronald S
82 Guzman, Ronald L
84 Paveo, MarnittaL
85 Okamoto, Sue S
86 Partida, Jerildene S
87  Penrod, Priscilla (Spanky) A
87 Nickel, Richard
87 Mizumoto, Yukio
90 Golden, Maureen
90 Thompson, Mike
90 Dahilig, JoeC
93 Romo, AndreaR
93 Gauci, ElviraS
95 David, Robert L
95 Zerbes, William E
97 Gay, Arunious
97 Gutierrez, Tony D
99 Branche, PhyllisK
99 Dale, Roberta
101 McGill, Joy E
101 Rajtora, Stanley G
101  Hawkins, Joseph, I11
104 Rondez, Aldo Rey L
104 Kellogg, RonL
104 Mebane, Joyce M
107  Jones, Alfred L
107 Hendey, MicheleM
107  Vidauri, Mike A
110  Ayson, Jun E
110 Ledward, Sharon A
110 Fredieu, Huey A

441

26
405
150
355
239
129
307
659
406
652
587

58
489
164
109
373
193
419
331

60
210
245
262
598
542
446
684
246
155
472
365

315
132

10
264
401
313
447

148
585

49
622
650
406
381
540
286

18

99
343
369
603
489
175
342

1,965 $142.00
1,964 $141.00
1,962 $139.50
1,962 $139.50
1,961 $138.00
1,961 $138.00
1,961 $138.00
1,960 $136.00
1,960 $136.00
1,960 $136.00
1,959 $134.50
1,959 $134.50
1,958 $133.00
1,957 $132.00
1,956 $131.50
1,956 $131.50
1,955 $130.00
1,951 $129.50
1,951 $129.50
1,950 $128.00
1,949 $128.00
1,948 $127.00
1,946 $126.00
1,945 $125.00
1,944 $124.00
1,944 $124.00
1,944 $124.00
1,943 $122.50
1,943 $122.50
1,942 $121.00
1,941 $121.00
1,940 $120.00
1,939 $118.33
1,939 $118.33
1,939 $118.34
1,938 $116.34
1,938 $116.33
1,938 $116.33
1,937 $114.50
1,937 $114.50
1,936 $113.50
1,936 $113.50
1,935 $111.50
1,935 $111.50
1,934 $110.50
1,934 $110.50
1,933 $108.66
1,933 $108.67
1,933 $108.67
1,931 $106.67
1,931 $106.67
1,931 $106.66
1,930 $104.33
1,930 $104.34
1,930 $104.33
1,929 $102.00
1,929 $102.00
1,929 $102.00

Upland, CA

San Diego, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Rialto, CA
Martinez, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Fresno, CA

San Diego, CA
Van Nuys, CA
Paso Robles, CA
San Diego, CA
Crestling, CA
Whittier, CA
San Diego, CA
Inglewood, CA
Chino, CA

Royal Oaks, CA
San Diego, CA
Campbell, CA

El Cgon, CA
Lakewood, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
El Cgon, CA
Los Angeles, CA
San Jose, CA
Canyon Country, CA
Hayward, CA
Los Angeles, CA
El Centro, CA
Fullerton, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Corona, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Fresno, CA
Corona, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Rancho Murieta, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Carson, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Ventura, CA

Elk Grove, CA
Baldwin Park, CA
Selma, CA
IMPERIAL, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Saugus, CA
Milpitas, CA
Fairfield, CA
Torrance, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Francisco, CA
Los Angeles, CA
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110
114
115
116
116
116
119
120
121
122
122
122
125
125
125
125
125
130
130
130
133
133
133
133
137
137
139
139
139
142
142
144
144
146
146
146
149
149
151
151
151
151
151
156
156
156
159
160
160
160
160
160
165
165
165
165
169
169

Marchant, Natividad
Blum, David G
Vanderlip, Amy L
Morrow, Darren K
Plein, Jason
Sidock, John(Jack) L
Randall, Sandra J
Tolentino, Ray G
Isaac, SylviaJ
Johnson, Steve M
Dotson, RitaE
Hatfield, Douglas A
Kusunoki, LindaD
Lawson, Frankie M
Ramirez, Louie L
Rios, Manud S, Jr
Plein, Nicholas J
Amin, Akshay
Sarrazin, Patti-Jo A
Hurley, Phillip E
Mendoza, Manny |
Hill, Anthony R, Sr
Gaskin, Sherry
Pozzi, Gerald

Dorn, Jennifer A
Gaetano, Milan A
Rodriguez, Rodolfo
Schurdell, Esther
Boyman, Robert J
Hoyt, Fred L

Sluss, ChristinaC
Bruzzone, Edward J
Stone, Michael T
Larsen, Joseph A
Worth, Mary Lou
Coleman, Roy O
Brammer, Jeff D
Glaviano, Paul P
Martinez, Ashley R
Banuelos, Craig M
Maggiore, TinaD
Anderson, Mary Jo
Hyder, Alan R
Miller, Mary
Cainas, Juan R, Sr
Nickel, Martyn R
Cotton, Judy D
Hilbert, Jeff C
Patel, Dhaval M
Boyett, Kathleen J
Shannon, Damon M
Conahey, Linda L
Mersino, Robert P
Durand, Rocky
Gervacio, Abdl
Zambrano, Diana
Serios, Manuel L
Kent, Desiree A

223
573
406
546
588
484
100
603
260
269
106
262
480
173

250
588
493
616
221

57
540
515
690
273

53

49
190
663
310
150

95
233
155
195
572
220
591
628
690

55
615

39

55
241
315

68
464
635
152
366
325
567
510
252
239
476

1,929 $102.00
1,928 $100.00
1,926 $100.00
1,925 $98.00
1,925 $98.00
1,925 $98.00
1,924 $97.00
1,923 $96.00
1,922 $95.00
1,921 $94.00
1,921 $94.00
1,921 $94.00
1,919 $91.20
1,919 $91.20
1,919 $91.20
1,919 $91.20
1,919 $91.20
1,918 $88.34
1,918 $88.33
1,918 $88.33
1,917 $86.00
1,917 $86.00
1,917 $86.00
1,917 $86.00
1,916 $83.50
1,916 $83.50
1,915 $82.00
1,915 $82.00
1,915 $82.00
1,914 $80.50
1,914 $80.50
1,913 $79.00
1,913 $79.00
1,912 $77.00
1,912 $77.00
1,912 $77.00
19011 $75.50
19011 $75.50
1,910 $73.00
1,910 $73.00
1,910 $73.00
1,910 $73.00
1,910 $73.00
1,909 $70.00
1,909 $70.00
1,909 $70.00
1,908 $69.00
1,907 $66.60
1,907 $66.60
1,907 $66.60
1,907 $66.60
1,907 $66.60
1,906 $63.50
1,906 $63.50
1,906 $63.50
1,906 $63.50
1,905 $61.00
1,905 $61.00

Lakewood, CA

El Cgon, CA

Paso Robles, CA
Bellflower, CA
Crestling, CA
Cerritos, CA
Torrance, CA

San Diego, CA

El Cgon, CA
Oceanside, CA
Chino, CA

El Cgon, CA
Fresno, CA

San Francisco, CA
Corona, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Crestling, CA

Red Bluff, CA
Anaheim Hills, CA
Lakewood, CA
Whittier, CA
Saugus, CA

Santa Ana, CA
King City, CA
Montclair, CA

San Jose, CA
Baldwin Park, CA
Lakeport, CA
Monterey Park, CA
SantaMonica, CA
Rialto, CA
Sonora, CA
Inyokern, CA

El Centro, CA
Upper Lake, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Lakewood, CA
Blue Jay, CA
Brea, CA

King City, CA
San Jose, CA
Fullerton, CA

Port Hueneme, CA
San Jose, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Union City, CA

Huntington Beach, CA

Hollywood, CA
LaHabra, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Newbury Park, CA
El Centro, CA
LaPuente, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Fresno, CA
Barstow, CA
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169 Brooks, Natalie M
172 Huff, Gavin B

172  Rimando, Daren L
174 Carter, Lloyd B

174 Burger, KenL

174  Flanders, Ken

174 Doan, Debbie

178 Hazlett, IreneL

178  Grubb, William D, Jr
178 Breeding, CharlesL
181  Wright, Aaron

182 Maggiore, Jennifer
182 Boyett, Billy G

182  Jackson, Donad G, Jr
182 SantaMaria-Ake, Veronica
182 Lachmansingh, Retna
187 Trieu, Kenneth L
187 Quinn, Susan J

187 Ramos, MenaV

190 Riley, Mike

190 Brooks, Troy T

190 Hebert, YolandaL
193 Godinez, Agustin A
194  Sexton, Terri D

194  Olivares, Christina
196 Beard, David P

196 Esheman, Kimberly S
196  Zack, Jerry D

196 Freeman, Mark D
196 Montegjano, John

201  Williams, Mable
201 Valdes, Sw

203  Lindenmuth, Jeff W
203 Orantes, Keith L

203 Isbell, Terry L

206 Plein, Lindsay

206  Johnson, Susan L
206 Korff, Brent

206 Chopey, LorettaT
206 Polus, DavidR

211  Roes, WilliamH

211  Sheets, Kimble L
213 Thoma, PatriciaT
214 Tissler, Joseph

214  Obry, PamelaJ

216 Curry, DeniseC

216 Ewing, Jeffrey P
216 Corona, Benjamin C, Jr
216 Lusignan, ArtE

220 Lew, Michael

220 Flaherty, Patrick T
220 Cadtillo, Alex A

223  Larkins, MonicaM
224 Manzo, TashaC

224  Schroeder, TIimE
224  Crook, ColinD

224  Froh, Tammi R

228 Dixon, Mary L

98
483
285
483
512
312
226
632
670
498
590

55
152
586
243
319
381
529

37
593
676
559
338

67
245
439
226
365
543
238
609
314
604
466
124
588
583
400

95
500
380
310
279
147
168

73
402
278
355

586
513
674

543

52
138
548

1,905 $61.00
1,904 $59.50
1,904 $59.50
1,903 $57.25
1,903 $57.25
1,903 $57.25
1,903 $57.25
1,902 $54.67
1,902 $54.67
1,902 $54.66
1,901 $53.00
1,900 $51.40
1,900 $51.40
1,900 $51.40
1,900 $51.40
1,900 $51.40
1,899 $48.33
1,899 $48.33
1,899 $48.34
1,898 $46.33
1,898 $46.33
1,898 $46.34
1,897 $45.00
1,896 $44.00
1,896 $44.00
1,895 $41.40
1,895 $41.40
1,895 $41.40
1,895 $41.40
1,895 $41.40
1,894 $39.00
1,894 $39.00
1,893 $37.33
1,893 $37.34
1,893 $37.33
1,892 $34.40
1,892 $34.40
1,892 $34.40
1,892 $34.40
1,892 $34.40
1,891 $32.00
1,891 $32.00
1,890 $31.00
1,888 $30.00
1,888 $30.00
1,887 $27.75
1,887 $27.75
1,887 $27.75
1,887 $27.75
1,886 $25.33
1,886 $25.33
1,886 $25.34
1,885 $24.00
1,884 $22.25
1,884 $22.25
1,884 $22.25
1,884 $22.25
1,883 $19.25

Torrance, CA
Cerritos, CA
Milpitas, CA
Cerritos, CA

La Puente, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Bloomington, CA
National City, CA
Santee, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Crestling, CA

San Jose, CA
LaHabra, CA
Crestling, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Hawthorne, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Oxnard, CA

San Jose, CA
Canyon Country, CA
Carson, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Union City, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Ventura, CA
Bloomington, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
San Jose, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
SantaMonica, CA
Irving, CA
Vallgo, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Crestling, CA

Elk Grove, CA
Rancho Murieta, CA
Sonora, CA
Corona, CA

San Bernadino, CA
Santa Monica, CA
El Cgon, CA
Ventura, CA
Inglewood, CA
Union City, CA
Rancho Murieta, CA
El Cgon, CA
Martinez, CA
ChulaVista, CA
Crestling, CA
LaPuente, CA
San Diego, CA
Corona, CA

San Jose, CA
Petaluma, CA
Arcadia, CA
Bellflower, CA
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228 Harris, Foy M 675 1,883 $19.25 SanDiego, CA
228  Johnson, SylviaM 110 1,883 $19.25 Chino, CA
228 Pugh, Rivers 70 1,883 $19.25 Union City, CA
232 Yarbrough, David R 684 1,882 $16.40 Hayward, CA
232  King, Mouenna 579 1,882 $16.40 San Dimas, CA
232 Winnewisser, Edward L 266 1,882 $16.40 Paso Robles, CA
232  Aaron, CurtisL 169 1,882 $16.40 San Francisco, CA
232  Abarca, EdM 444 1,882 $16.40 ChulaVista, CA
237 llagan, Brent 653 1,881 $13.33 LakeForest, CA
237 Reed, William W 589 1,881 $13.33 Crestling, CA
237 Vamonte, Kurt 472 1,881 $13.34 Fullerton, CA
240 Mabus, James| 572 1,880 $12.00 Garden Grove, CA
241  Cunningham, Len M 317 1,879 $4.57 Alpine, CA
241 Dubois, Dave A 339 1,879 $4.57 LosAngeles, CA
241  Fregoso, Valeriel 245 1,879 $4.57 LosAngeles, CA
241  Hutto, ShaynelL 482 1,879 $4.57 Cerritos, CA
241  Curtis, Michadl 458 1,879 $4.57 Imperia, CA
241 Rasmussen, Brian L 97 1,879 $4.57 RchPaosVrd, CA
241  Johns, Forrest "Rod" 20 1,879 $4.58 SantaPaula, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $24,310.00
All Events, All Events, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Roallins, LyleD 489 1,957 $400.00 San Diego, CA
2 Ayson,JunE 489 1,929 $250.00 SanDiego, CA
3 Ewing, Jeffrey P 402 1,875 $212.00 Rancho Murieta, CA
4  Scherlis, Marc B 459 1,865 $168.00 San Diego, CA
4  Englehart, Johnnie B 275 1,865 $168.00 Winnetka, CA
6 Tolentino, TimB 603 1,858 $134.00 SanDiego, CA
7 Murtishaw, James P 412 1,842 $118.00 Menifee, CA
8 Maxey, Kenneth J, Jr 474 1,841 $104.00 Chino Hills, CA
9 Toenyes, Jerry W 402 1,836 $92.00 Rancho Murieta, CA
10 Tisder, Kerry W 146 1,834 $83.00 Ventura, CA
11  Curtis, Michael 458 1,831 $75.00 Imperial, CA
12 Warden, Michael G 409 1,828 $69.00 SanDiego, CA
13 Diaz Jr, Edwin L, Jr 346 1,819 $63.00 Spring Valey, CA
14 Alday, Joseph G 473 1,814 $59.00 Fullerton, CA
15 Jordan, Kiel A 297 1,807 $53.50 Porterville, CA
15 Corona, Benjamin C, Jr 278 1,807 $53.50 El Cajon, CA
17  Stone, Michael T 233 1,805 $48.00 Inyokern, CA
17  Jones, Kevin W 608 1,805 $48.00 Pomona, CA
19 Korff, Brent 400 1,793 $44.00 Rancho Murieta, CA
19 Bliske, Jeff R 420 1,793 $44.00 Stockton, CA
21 Christian, Jerre W 718 1,787 $42.00 Rancho Cucamonga, CA
22  Eubanks, Andre W 555 1,786 $40.00 LosAngeles, CA
23 Parkin, Missy N 346 1,784 $38.00 Spring Valey, CA
24 Smith, StevenJ 382 1,782 $37.00 ChulaVista, CA
25 Gallagher, Kevin 555 1,779 $37.00 LosAngeles, CA
26  Francisco, Diz 205 1,777 $35.00 Bakersfield, CA
27 Neeman, Andy S 202 1,774 $34.00 Santee, CA
27  Ursillo, Timothy N 281 1,774 $34.00 El Cajon, CA
29  Johnson, Fred D, 11 552 1,771 $33.00 Mesa AZ
30 Banister, Rickie A 677 1,767 $32.00 Lompoc, CA
31 Stephens, Howard L 494 1,765 $31.00 Lake Forest, CA
32 Peterson, Bruce F 95 1,764 $30.00 Sonora, CA
33  Raymundo, Christopher R 283 1,762 $28.00 Antioch, CA
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33
33
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
57
57
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
65

Nelson, Michadl A
Abarca, Ed M
Corona, Rodolfo, Jr
Sargent, Marv
Taley, Allen
Fujikami, Kerwin T
Schermerhorn, Matt A
Smith, Scott J
Smith, Cameron L
Elhard, Rachel
Tehee, Jason M
Jackson, Don C
Mosqgueda, Christopher
Reed, Robert M, Sr
Taft, Robert C
Warren, Steve F
Ritter, TimH
Bousley, Prosper W
West, Dewaine M
Richardson, James R
Jennings, Michael A
Marcos, Christopher D
Eggert, Michael B
Bruzzone, Edward J
Boucher, William D
Walker, Nathan A
Benson, Scott A
Boyman, Robert J
Tuominen, Kent A
Powanda, John R
Lou, AlvinH

Y okomizo, Cd Y
Shusta, Chris A
Pipher, Scott A

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,285.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $27,595.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $106,268.56

282

278
412
287
473
555
660
281
278
623
633
372
227
199
202
450

83
302
179
133
372
661

95
295
685
302
663
580
489
412
411

321

1,762 $28.00
1,762 $28.00
1,759 $27.00
1,758 $26.00
1,754 $25.00
1,749 $25.00
1,748 $24.00
1,746 $23.00
1,745 $22.00
1,743 $22.00
1,742 $21.00
1,740 $20.00
1,739 $19.00
1,737 $18.50
1,737 $18.50
1,736 $17.00
1,730 $17.00
1,729 $16.00
1,726 $14.50
1,726 $14.50
1,725 $14.00
1,724 $13.00
1,722 $12.00
1,721 $11.00
1,721 $11.00

1,721 $11.00
1,716 $9.00
1,714 $9.00
1,712 $8.00
1,710 $7.00
1,709 $6.00
1,708 $3.67
1,708 $3.67
1,708 $3.66

El Cgon, CA
ChulaVista, CA
El Cgon, CA
Menifee, CA
Novato, CA
Fullerton, CA
Los Angeles, CA
San Diego, CA

El Cgon, CA

El Cgon, CA
Fresno, CA
Bonita, CA

Royal Oaks, CA
Bloomington, CA
San Diego, CA
Santee, CA
YorbaLinda, CA
Suisun City, CA
Temecula, CA
Vacaville, CA
Anaheim Hills, CA
Royal Oaks, CA
Escondido, CA
Sonora, CA

San Diego, CA
Coronado, CA
Temecula, CA
Monterey Park, CA
Corona, CA

San Diego, CA
Menifee, CA

San Diego, CA
Port Hueneme, CA
Murrieta, CA
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